1
Round Water-resistant Connectors (M8)   XS3 165
Compact, Watertight, Round Connectors
• Water-resistive, compact connector meets IP67 requirements.
• Using connectors for wiring ensures ease of equipment
maintenance and reduces downtime required for equip-
ment maintenance.
Ratings and Specifications Material

Round Water-resistant Connectors (M8) Single-ended Cable XS3F-M8
3
Ordering Information
Round Water-resistant Connectors (M8)   XS3 167
Ordering Information
Model Number Legend
Use this model number legend to identify products from their model number.
When ordering, use a model number from the table in Ordering Information.
1. Screw Type
M8: M8 size
2. Cable type
PVC: PVC cable
PUR: PUR cable
3. Number of Poles
3: 3 poles
4: 4 poles
4. Shape
A: Angled
S: Straight
5. Cable Length
2M: 2 m
5M: 5 m
10M: 10 m
Connector Size Cable material Poles Type Length (m) Product description
Socket M8
PVC
3
Angled
2 XS3F-M8PVC3A2M
5 XS3F-M8PVC3A5M
10 XS3F-M8PVC3A10M
Straight
2 XS3F-M8PVC3S2M
5 XS3F-M8PVC3S5M
10 XS3F-M8PVC3S10M
4
Angled
2 XS3F-M8PVC4A2M
5 XS3F-M8PVC4A5M
10 XS3F-M8PVC4A10M
Straight
2 XS3F-M8PVC4S2M
5 XS3F-M8PVC4S5M
10 XS3F-M8PVC4S10M
PUR
3
Angled
2 XS3F-M8PUR3A2M
5 XS3F-M8PUR3A5M
10 XS3F-M8PUR3A10M
Straight
2 XS3F-M8PUR3S2M
5 XS3F-M8PUR3S5M
10 XS3F-M8PUR3S10M
4
Angled
2 XS3F-M8PUR4A2M
5 XS3F-M8PUR4A5M
10 XS3F-M8PUR4A10M
Straight
2 XS3F-M8PUR4S2M
5 XS3F-M8PUR4S5M
10 XS3F-M8PUR4S10M
XS3F - M8 @@@ @ @ @@M
1 2 3 4 5
ConnectorCat_Jan_2010_X304-E-1.book  Page 167  Friday, January 8, 2010  11:30 AM
Round Water-resistant Connectors (M8) Single-ended Cable XS3F-M8
4
G23I-E-01                    Note: Specifications are subject to change.                     © 2010 Omron Electronics LLC
OMRON CANADA, INC. • HEAD OFFICE
Toronto, ON, Canada • 416.286.6465 • 866.986.6766
OMRON ELETRÔNICA DO BRASIL LTDA • HEAD OFFICE
São Paulo, SP, Brasil • 55.11.2101.6300 • www.omron.com.br
OMRON ELECTRONICS MEXICO SA DE CV • HEAD OFFICE